Veranstaltung:
Veranstaliter:

Gruppe B Samstag Vormittag

EV Eberstein

Datum: 17.09.2022
= 0676 620 37 41 3 obelix@rul.at

Austragungsort:

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3975 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstrae 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Mannschaft

Rang Start-Nr.
1 9 EV Edelweil3
2 3 ESV Althofen
3 1 ESV Voitsberg Kowald
4 11 ESR Wolzertal
5 6 Tauchen
6 5 ASKO Villach
7 4 ESV Rosental
8 7 ESR G6ssnitz
9 8 Kestag Ferlach
10 2 Zammelsberg
11 10 WSG Wietersdorf

Endergebnis

17.00.2022 12:58:37

Untersteiner Manuel
(Schiedsrichter)

Punkte Diff. Eigene Gegner
17:3 85
14:6 111
12:8 112
12:8 119
12:8 129
10:10 132
8:12 115 189
7:13 127 158
6:14 148 147
107 186
99 177
L e Politschnig Dietmar
(Schviftfihrer)

(Wettbewerbsleiter)



